B-0 20000 75" Anniversary Edition Big Book $16.50
B-1 20001 Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous $13.30
B-30 20030 Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover) $12.80
B-16 20016 Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print) $14.40
B-35 20035 Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size) $7.60
B-24 20024 Big Book Abridged (large-print) $10.20
SB-1 26001 Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous $10.50
SB-30 26030 Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover) $10.10
SB-16 26016 Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print) $11.30
SB-35 26035 Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size) $6.00
SB-24 20024 Spanish Big Book Abridged (large-print) $8.00
B-2 20002 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions $12.60
B-15 20015 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover) $11.80
B-14 20014 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print) $12.40
B-17 20017 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size) $9.50
B-4 20004 Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (gift) $11.80
SB-15 26015 Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover) $9.25
SB-14 26014 Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print) $9.75
SB-17 26017 Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size) $7.50
B-12 20012 Daily Reflections $14.30
B-19 20019 Daily Reflections (large-print) $15.20
SB-12 26012 Spanish Daily Reflections $11.25
B-5 20005 As Bill Sees It $13.00
B-18 20018 As Bill Sees It (soft-cover) $12.50
B-27 20027 As Bill Sees It (large-print) $14.30
SB-18 26018 Spanish As Bill Sees It (soft-cover) $9.85
B-3 20003 A.A. Comes of Age $14.80
SB-3 26003 Spanish A.A. Comes of Age $11.40
B-8 20008 Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers $14.80
SB-8 26008 Spanish Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers $11.50
B-9 20009 Pass it On $14.80
SB-9 26009 Spanish Pass it On $12.00
B-20 20020 Experience, Strength and Hope $10.80
B-13 20013 A.A. in Prison $4.80
SB-13 26013 Spanish A.A. in Prison $3.75
B-6 20006 Came to Believe $7.90
B26 20026 Came to Believe (large-print) $9.50
SB-6 26006 Spanish Came to Believe $3.00
B-7 20007 Living Sober $7.90
B-25 20025 Living Sober (large-print) $9.50
SB-7 26007 Spanish Living Sober $6.25
B-70 20700 Our Great Responsibility $10.40
SB-70 20700 Spanish Our Great Responsibility $10.40
BM-31 21031 A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts $6.99
BM-33 21033 Service Manual (large-print) $12.99
SBM-31 26231 Spanish A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts $3.55
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75" Anniversary Edition Big Book

Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous

Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover)

Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print)

Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size)

Big Book Abridged (large-print)

Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous

Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover)
Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print)
Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size)
Spanish Big Book Abridged (large-print)

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover)

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print)

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size)

Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (gift)

Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover)
Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print)
Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size)

Daily Reflections
Daily Reflections (large-print)
Spanish Daily Reflections

As Bill Sees It

As Bill Sees It (soft-cover)

As Bill Sees It (large-print)
Spanish As Bill Sees It (soft-cover)

A.A. Comes of Age
Spanish A.A. Comes of Age

Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers
Spanish Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers

Pass it On
Spanish Pass it On

Experience, Strength and Hope

A.A. in Prison
Spanish A.A. in Prison

Came to Believe
Came to Believe (large-print)
Spanish Came to Believe

Living Sober
Living Sober (large-print)
Spanish Living Sober

Our Great Responsibility
Spanish Our Great Responsibility

A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts
Service Manual (large-print)
Spanish A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts
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$16.50
$13.30
$12.80
$14.40
$7.60

$10.20
$10.50
$10.10
$11.30
$6.00

$8.00

$12.60
$11.80
$12.40
$9.50
$11.80
$9.25
$9.75
$7.50

$14.30
$15.20
$11.25

$13.00
$12.50
$14.30
$9.85

$14.80
$11.40

$14.80
$11.50

$14.80
$12.00

$10.80

$4.80
$3.75

$7.90
$9.50
$3.00

$7.90
$9.50
$6.25

$10.40
$10.40

$6.99
$12.99
$3.55



Grapevine Price List

AA in the Military

A Rabbit Walks into a Bar
Beginner’s Book

Best of Bill

Daily Quotes

Emotional Sobriety |
Emotional Sobriety 11
Forming True Partnerships
Free on the Inside

Fun In Sobriety

Happy Joyous and Free

I Am Responsible

In Our Own Words

Into Action

Making Amends

No Matter What

One Big Tent

One on One

Our Twelve Traditions
Prayer and Meditation
Sober and Out

Spiritual Awakenings
Spiritual Awakenings 11
Step by Step

Take Me to Your Sponsor

The Home Group

The Language of the Heart

Voices of Long -Term Sobriety

Voices of Women in AA

Young and Sober

15.80
14.50
15.80
Reg. 8.49/ Lg. Print 9.40
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80
15.80

Soft Cover 16.50
Hard Cover 18.50
Large Print 20.49

15.80
15.80
15.80
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Spanish Grapevine Price List

Best of Bill 7.00
Daily Quotes 13.80
Happy Joyous and Free  13.80
Language of the Heart 15.50
One Big Tent 13.80
One Day At A Time 13.80
One On One 13.80
The Home Group 13.80

Milwaukee Central Office Pamphlets

A Guide to the 12 Steps 75
An Interpretation of the 12 Steps .85
Beginners Manual 1.25
Effective Sponsorship 1.10
Making a Start in AA 15
When and Where 1.28
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01
02
03
04
05
06
08
09
10
11
12
13
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Conference Approved Pamphlets

Thisis AA

Frequently asked questions about AA
Is AA for you?

Young people and AA

Women in AA

Three talks to medical societies

The twelve concepts for world service
Memo to an inmate

How it works

The AA member-medications & other drugs
The Jack Alexander article about AA
Do you think you’re different?
Questions & answers on sponsorship
The AA group

AA tradition how it developed

Inside AA

G.S.R. General Service Representative
A message to correctional facilities
AA for the Native North American
Large Print: AA for the older alcoholic
AA resource for the health care

A newcomer asks

Members of the Clergy ask about AA
AA in correctional facilities

AA in treatment facilities

The twelve traditions

How AA members cooperate with professionals
Is there an alcoholic in your life?

AA in your community

LGBTQ alcoholics in AA

It sure beats sitting in a cell

Let’s be friendly with or friends
Problems other than alcohol

Is AA for me?

Too young?

.30*
.30*
.25*
45*
45
40*
.65*
.35*
24*
40*
.35*
45*
40*
45*
45*
15*
15*
.20
.55
.55
40
.25*
40
45
45
.30
40*
40
.35*
.55
40*
.25
.30*
40*
40



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
83
84
86
87
90
91

What happened to Joe...

It happened to Alice!

Speaking at non-AA meetings

A member’s eye view of AA

A brief guide to AA

The twelve traditions illustrated

AA’s legacy of service

Circles of love and service

If you are a professional...
Understanding anonymity

Bridging the gap

AA and the armed services

AA for the Black & African American
The AA grapevine - Our meeting in print
The co-founders of AA

Is there a problem drinker in the workplace
The twelve steps illustrated

Large Print: This is AA

Lg. Print: Frequently asked questions about AA
Access to AA — Overcoming barriers
Many paths to spirituality

The “God” word

AA for alcoholics with mental health issues
Hispanic Women in AA

Experience Has Taught Us

*Also in Spanish
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40*
40*
45*
40*
.30*
.65*
40
15
40
40*
40*
.65
.60
40*
45
15
45*
45
.55
.55
45
.55
.65
.65
.65



