May 2	2023
-------	------

B-0	20000	75 th Anniversary Edition Big Book Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover) Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print) Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size) Big Book Abridged (large-print) Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover) Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print) Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size) Spanish Big Book Abridged (large-print)	\$16.50
B-1	20001		\$13.30
B-30	20030		\$12.80
B-16	20016		\$14.40
B-35	20035		\$7.60
B-24	20024		\$10.20
SB-1	26001		\$10.50
SB-30	26030		\$10.10
SB-16	26016		\$11.30
SB-35	26035		\$6.00
SB-24	20024		\$8.00
B-2 B-15 B-14 B-17 B-4 SB-15 SB-14	20002 20015 20014 20017 20004 26015 26014 26017	Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover) Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print) Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size) Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (gift) Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover) Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print) Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size)	\$12.60 \$11.80 \$12.40 \$9.50 \$11.80 \$9.25 \$9.75 \$7.50
B-12	20012	Daily Reflections Daily Reflections (large-print) Spanish Daily Reflections	\$14.30
B-19	20019		\$15.20
SB-12	26012		\$11.25
B-5	20005	As Bill Sees It As Bill Sees It (soft-cover) As Bill Sees It (large-print) Spanish As Bill Sees It (soft-cover)	\$13.00
B-18	20018		\$12.50
B-27	20027		\$14.30
SB-18	26018		\$9.85
B-3	20003	A.A. Comes of Age Spanish A.A. Comes of Age	\$14.80
SB-3	26003		\$11.40
B-8	20008	Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers <u>Spanish</u> Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers	\$14.80
SB-8	26008		\$11.50
B-9	20009	Pass it On Spanish Pass it On	\$14.80
SB-9	26009		\$12.00
B-20	20020	Experience, Strength and Hope	\$10.80
B-13	20013	A.A. in Prison <u>Spanish</u> A.A. in Prison	\$4.80
SB-13	26013		\$3.75
B-6	20006	Came to Believe Came to Believe (large-print) Spanish Came to Believe	\$7.90
B26	20026		\$9.50
SB-6	26006		\$3.00
B-7	20007	Living Sober Living Sober (large-print) Spanish Living Sober	\$7.90
B-25	20025		\$9.50
SB-7	26007		\$6.25
B-70	20700	Our Great Responsibility Spanish Our Great Responsibility	\$10.40
SB-70	20700		\$10.40
BM-31	21031	A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts Service Manual (large-print) Spanish A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts	\$6.99
BM-33	21033		\$12.99
SBM-31	26231		\$3.55

75 th Anniversary Edition Big Book Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover) Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print) Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size) Big Book Abridged (large-print) Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (soft-cover) Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (large-print) Spanish Big Book Alcoholics Anonymous (pocket-size) Spanish Big Book Abridged (large-print)	\$16.50 \$13.30 \$12.80 \$14.40 \$7.60 \$10.20 \$10.50 \$10.10 \$11.30 \$6.00 \$8.00
Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover) Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print) Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size) Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (gift) Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (soft-cover) Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (large-print) Spanish Twelve Steps and Twelve Traditions (pocket-size)	\$12.60 \$11.80 \$12.40 \$9.50 \$11.80 \$9.25 \$9.75 \$7.50
Daily Reflections Daily Reflections (large-print) <u>Spanish</u> Daily Reflections	\$14.30 \$15.20 \$11.25
As Bill Sees It As Bill Sees It (soft-cover) As Bill Sees It (large-print) Spanish As Bill Sees It (soft-cover)	\$13.00 \$12.50 \$14.30 \$9.85
A.A. Comes of Age <u>Spanish</u> A.A. Comes of Age	\$14.80 \$11.40
Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers <u>Spanish</u> Dr. Bob and the Good Old Timers	\$14.80 \$11.50
Pass it On Spanish Pass it On	\$14.80 \$12.00
Experience, Strength and Hope	\$10.80
A.A. in Prison <u>Spanish</u> A.A. in Prison	\$4.80 \$3.75
Came to Believe Came to Believe (large-print) Spanish Came to Believe	\$7.90 \$9.50 \$3.00
Living Sober Living Sober (large-print) Spanish Living Sober	\$7.90 \$9.50 \$6.25
Our Great Responsibility <u>Spanish</u> Our Great Responsibility	\$10.40 \$10.40
A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts Service Manual (large-print) Spanish A.A. Service Manual/Twelve Concepts	\$6.99 \$12.99 \$3.55

AA in the Military	15.80
A Rabbit Walks into a Bar	14.50
Beginner's Book	15.80
Best of Bill	Reg. 8.49 / Lg. Print 9.40
Daily Quotes	15.80
Emotional Sobriety I	15.80
Emotional Sobriety II	15.80
Forming True Partnerships	15.80
Free on the Inside	15.80
Fun In Sobriety	15.80
Happy Joyous and Free	15.80
I Am Responsible	15.80
In Our Own Words	15.80
Into Action	15.80
Making Amends	15.80
No Matter What	15.80
One Big Tent	15.80
One on One	15.80
Our Twelve Traditions	15.80
Prayer and Meditation	15.80
Sober and Out	15.80
Spiritual Awakenings	15.80
Spiritual Awakenings II	15.80
Step by Step	15.80
Take Me to Your Sponsor	15.80
The Home Group	15.80
The Language of the Heart	Soft Cover 16.50 Hard Cover 18.50 Large Print 20.49
Voices of Long -Term Sobriety	15.80
Voices of Women in AA	15.80
Young and Sober	15.80

Spanish Grapevine Price List

Best of Bill	7.00
Daily Quotes	13.80
Happy Joyous and Free	13.80
Language of the Heart	15.50
One Big Tent	13.80
One Day At A Time	13.80
One On One	13.80
The Home Group	13.80

Milwaukee Central Office Pamphlets

A Guide to the 12 Steps	.75
An Interpretation of the 12 Steps	.85
Beginners Manual	1.25
Effective Sponsorship	1.10
Making a Start in AA	.15
When and Where	1.28

Conference Approved Pamphlets

01	This is AA	.30*
02	Frequently asked questions about AA	.30*
03	Is AA for you?	.25*
04	Young people and AA	.45*
05	Women in AA	.45
06	Three talks to medical societies	.40*
08	The twelve concepts for world service	.65*
09	Memo to an inmate	.35*
10	How it works	.24*
11	The AA member-medications & other drugs	.40*
12	The Jack Alexander article about AA	.35*
13	Do you think you're different?	.45*
15	Questions & answers on sponsorship	.40*
16	The AA group	.45*
17	AA tradition how it developed	.45*
18	Inside AA	.15*
19	G.S.R. General Service Representative	.15*
20	A message to correctional facilities	.20
21	AA for the Native North American	.55
22	Large Print: AA for the older alcoholic	.55
23	AA resource for the health care	.40
24	A newcomer asks	.25*
25	Members of the Clergy ask about AA	.40
26	AA in correctional facilities	.45
27	AA in treatment facilities	.45
28	The twelve traditions	.30
29	How AA members cooperate with professionals	.40*
30	Is there an alcoholic in your life?	.40
31	AA in your community	.35*
32	LGBTQ alcoholics in AA	.55
33	It sure beats sitting in a cell	.40*
34	Let's be friendly with or friends	.25
35	Problems other than alcohol	.30*
36	Is AA for me?	.40*
37	Too young?	.40

38	What happened to Joe	.40
39	It happened to Alice!	.40
40	Speaking at non-AA meetings	.45
41	A member's eye view of AA	.40
42	A brief guide to AA	.30
43	The twelve traditions illustrated	.65
44	AA's legacy of service	.40
45	Circles of love and service	.15
46	If you are a professional	.40
47	Understanding anonymity	.40
49	Bridging the gap	.40
50	AA and the armed services	.65
51	AA for the Black & African American	.60
52	The AA grapevine - Our meeting in print	.40
53	The co-founders of AA	.45
54	Is there a problem drinker in the workplace	.15
55	The twelve steps illustrated	.45
56	Large Print: This is AA	.45
57	Lg. Print: Frequently asked questions about AA	.55
83	Access to AA – Overcoming barriers	.55
84	Many paths to spirituality	.45
86	The "God" word	.55
87	AA for alcoholics with mental health issues	.65
90	Hispanic Women in AA	.65
91	Experience Has Taught Us	65

*Also in Spanish